Coppa Veneto
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

()

IDERAZIONE ITALIA}
SPORT INVERNALI

UTATO REGIONALE VEN

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS TSCHAGER ROBIN ITA COURSE NAME CIVETTA
REFEREE MICHELUZZI M. ITA START 1740 m
FINISH 1460 m
CHIEF OF RACE MORETTI C. ITA VERTICAL DROP 280 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13863/12/20
13863/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER PANCERA FOLCO ITA BELLI GIUSEPPE ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - MECERE ALBERTO ITA - A - CURSIO GIULIA ITA
B - - B - ZANON GIOVANNA ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 35 34 35 34
START TIME 8.00 11.15
WEATHER:CLEAR SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: F.  -3°C
PENALTY APPLIED 31.51 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
1 2 45497 HEAYDON Phoebe 2005 AUS 56.12 54.77 1'50.89 0.00
2 6297426 PACI Lavinia 2008 ITA 56.93 54.06 1'50.99 0.91
3 10 6297427 LEONARDI Azzurra Ines 2008 ITA 57.02 54.78 1'51.80 8.29
4 14 6296798 SAVORGNANI Giulia 2006 ITA 57.44 54.59 1'562.03 10.38
5 6 6297079 BRENELLI Sofia 2007 ITA 56.98 55.08 1'562.06 10.66
6 9 6297634 PAIS BIANCO Vittoria 2009 ITA 57.27 55.18 1'62.45 14.21
7 12 6297425 MOBIGLIA Dorotea 2008 ITA 57.96 54.83 1'62.79 17.31
8 1 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 ESP 57.96 54.94 1'62.90 18.31
9 15 6297197 ROAT Chiara 2007 ITA 57.82 55.56 1'63.38 22.68
10 11 6296535 PERERA Caterina 2005 ITA 58.28 55.30 1'563.58 24.50
11 4 465171 MOLDOVAN Sofia Maria 2008 ROU 58.16 55.47 1'63.63 24.96
12 3 6297371 DE CASSAN Nicole 2008 ITA 58.33 56.05 1'54.38 31.79
13 7 6296537 DE GASPERIN Jessica 2005 ITA 58.48 55.93 1'54.41 32.06
14 8 6297144  AMPLATZ India 2007 ITA 58.26 56.57 1'54.83 35.89
15 27 6297477 STEFANI Veronica 2008 ITA 1'00.00 55.03 1'65.03 37.71
16 38 6297641 GEMO Marta 2009 ITA 59.06 56.21 1'65.27 39.89
17 18 6296630  ALBERTI Laura 2005 ITA 59.03 56.26 1'65.29 40.08
18 19 6297377 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marian 2008 ITA 59.29 56.23 1'65.52 4217
19 32 6297753 CESERANI Ginevra 2009 ITA 59.05 56.48 1'65.53 42.26
20 28 6297451 GALLINA Agnese 2008 ITA 59.32 56.35 1'65.67 43.54
21 25 6297194 CALLIARI  Caterina 2007 ITA 59.50 56.61 1'66.11 47.54
22 26 6296856 RECH Elisa 2006 ITA 59.74 56.76 1'56.50 51.10
23 21 6297446 CRIPPA Ludovica Chiara 2008 ITA 1'00.50 56.27 1'66.77 53.56
24 17 415265 FULLERTON Ruby 2006 NZzL 1'00.42 56.54 1'56.96 55.29
25 34 6297635 PIZZOLOTTO Noemi 2009 ITA 1'00.53 56.60 1'67.13 56.83
26 29 6297311 SCOTTA' Marta 2007 ITA 1'00.85 56.36 1'67.21 57.56
27 24 6297461 OETTL Noemi 2008 ITA 1'01.11 56.31 1'67.42 59.48
28 33 6297328 CASTELLAN Desire' 2008 ITA 1'00.23 57.33 1'57.56 60.75
29 44 6297694 ZANOTTO Francesca 2009 ITA 1'00.55 57.23 1'67.78 62.75
30 58 6297421 MENEGHEL Eleonora 2008 ITA 1'01.14 57.63 1'68.77 71.77
31 36 207059 REISER Rosa 2006 GER 1'01.27 57.51 1'68.78 71.86
32 43 6297379 LUCCHESE Lisa Anastasia 2008 ITA 1'00.81 58.32 1'69.13 75.05
33 45 6297637  ALBERTI Maia 2009 ITA 1'01.89 57.95 1'569.84 81.52
34 40 6297419 ZANETTI Mayla 2008 ITA 1'01.88 58.17 2'00.05 83.43
35 31 6297564 LUCCHI Francesca 2008 ITA 1'01.86 58.69 2'00.55 87.98
36 52 6297516 ZUCCOLOTTO Anna 2008 ITA 1'02.28 58.55 2'00.83 90.53
37 53 6297639 MAZZUCCO Angelica 2009 ITA 1'03.62 57.38 2'01.00 92.08
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DID NOT START 1st

DID NOT FINISH 1st

DISQUALIFIED 1st

DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

SICHEL Mia
EINDHOVEN Lara
ALBERTI Sveva
TENTORI Martina
PERINI  Asia

AMPLATZ Athena
ROSENDAHL Bettina
DEBERTOLIS Elisa
BONIOLO Smeralda
CARNIEL Sofia
RAMENTOL FABREGA Anna
DE CARLO Alessia
PANGRAZIO Emma
GIONCO Caterina
VOLCAN Meryem
ACCORDINI Anna
ZANOTTO Aurora
TORMENA Paola

PAIS DE LIBERA Isabella
BUTTURINI Diana
ARDUINI Sofia
COLLESELLI Maddalena
VISENTIN Anna
GASPERIN Asia
FERRARI Emilia
DONATI Stella

RUN
RUN

BARTELS Xante

DABERTO Wendy

BENEDET Marta
PEGORETTI Giuditta
VASCELLARI Maddalena
BROTONS BATISTA Margarita
TORRES ROMERO Alejandra
SUPPIEJ Elena

CIRIBI' Penelope

CERRI Marta

PASSUELLO Sara

RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

SCHULTE Sarah
SAGUI Elisa

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

PIELI Gaia
KAUFMANN Ella
RIZ Ingrid

2nd RUN
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NAT

ITA
NED
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AUT
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ITA
ITA
ITA
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1stRUN
TIME

1'02.59
1'04.55
1'03.64
1'03.91
1'04.56
1'04.00
1'04.83
1'04.23
1'04.69
1'04.32
1'05.01
1'04.73
1'06.24
1'05.02
1'05.72
1'06.53
1'05.63
1'05.90
1'05.45
1'07.33
1'07.44
1'07.83
1'08.39
1'08.09
1'11.53
1'12.33

2ndRUN FINAL

TIME TIME
59.17 2'01.76
58.70 2'03.25
1'00.67 2'04.31
1'00.50 2'04.41
59.93 2'04.49
1'00.53 2'04.53
1'00.02 2'04.85
1'00.86 2'05.09
1'00.64 2'05.33
1'01.06 2'05.38
1'01.02 2'06.03
1'01.91 2'06.64
1'00.64 2'06.88
1'02.22 2'07.24
1'02.06 2'07.78
1'01.99 2'08.52
1'03.01 2'08.64
1'02.75 2'08.65
1'03.21 2'08.66
1'02.90 2'10.23
1'03.21 2'10.65
1'03.13 2'10.96
1'03.83 2'12.22
1'05.01 2'13.10
1'06.72 2'18.25
1'07.87 2'20.20

The Technical Delegate

TSCHAGER ROBIN (ITA)

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS

99.01
112.58
122.23
123.14
123.87
124.23
127.15
129.34
131.52
131.98
137.90
143.45
145.64
148.92
153.84
160.58
161.67
161.76
161.85
176.15
179.98
182.80
194.28
202.29
249.20
266.96
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