

Coppa Veneto WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY	TECHNICAL DATA			
TD FIS REFEREE	TSCHAGER ROBIN MICHELUZZI M.	ITA ITA	COURSE NAME START FINISH	CIVETTA 1740 m 1460 m
CHIEF OF RACE	MORETTI C.	ITA	VERTICAL DROP	280 m
			FIS HOMOLOG. N°	13863/12/20 13863/12/20
	1st RUN		2nd RUN	
COURSE SETTER	PANCERA FOLCO	ITA	BELLI GIUSEPPE	ITA
FORERUNNERS - A -	MECERE ALBERTO	ITA	- A - CURSIO GIULIA	ITA
- B -			- B - ZANON GIOVANNA	ITA
NUMBER OF GATES	35 34		35 34	
START TIME	8.00		11.15	
WEATHER: CLEAR	SNOW: COMPACT		TEMPERATURE S: -3°C	F: -3°C
PENALTY APPLIED	31.51	ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE		

PL	BIB	CODE NUMBER	COMPETITOR SURNAME + NAME	NAT	1stRUN TIME	2ndRUN TIME	FINAL TIME	F=1010 POINTS RACE	TAB POINTS
1	2	45497	HEAYDON Phoebe	2005 AUS	56.12	54.77	1'50.89	0.00	
2	5	6297426	PACI Lavinia	2008 ITA	56.93	54.06	1'50.99	0.91	
3	10	6297427	LEONARDI Azzurra Ines	2008 ITA	57.02	54.78	1'51.80	8.29	
4	14	6296798	SAVORGNANI Giulia	2006 ITA	57.44	54.59	1'52.03	10.38	
5	6	6297079	BRENELLI Sofia	2007 ITA	56.98	55.08	1'52.06	10.66	
6	9	6297634	PAIS BIANCO Vittoria	2009 ITA	57.27	55.18	1'52.45	14.21	
7	12	6297425	MOBIGLIA Dorotea	2008 ITA	57.96	54.83	1'52.79	17.31	
8	1	496624	BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca	2005 ESP	57.96	54.94	1'52.90	18.31	
9	15	6297197	ROAT Chiara	2007 ITA	57.82	55.56	1'53.38	22.68	
10	11	6296535	PERERA Caterina	2005 ITA	58.28	55.30	1'53.58	24.50	
11	4	465171	MOLDOVAN Sofia Maria	2008 ROU	58.16	55.47	1'53.63	24.96	
12	3	6297371	DE CASSAN Nicole	2008 ITA	58.33	56.05	1'54.38	31.79	
13	7	6296537	DE GASPERIN Jessica	2005 ITA	58.48	55.93	1'54.41	32.06	
14	8	6297144	AMPLATZ India	2007 ITA	58.26	56.57	1'54.83	35.89	
15	27	6297477	STEFANI Veronica	2008 ITA	1'00.00	55.03	1'55.03	37.71	
16	38	6297641	GEMO Marta	2009 ITA	59.06	56.21	1'55.27	39.89	
17	18	6296630	ALBERTI Laura	2005 ITA	59.03	56.26	1'55.29	40.08	
18	19	6297377	ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marian	2008 ITA	59.29	56.23	1'55.52	42.17	
19	32	6297753	CESERANI Ginevra	2009 ITA	59.05	56.48	1'55.53	42.26	
20	28	6297451	GALLINA Agnese	2008 ITA	59.32	56.35	1'55.67	43.54	
21	25	6297194	CALLIARI Caterina	2007 ITA	59.50	56.61	1'56.11	47.54	
22	26	6296856	RECH Elisa	2006 ITA	59.74	56.76	1'56.50	51.10	
23	21	6297446	CRIPPA Ludovica Chiara	2008 ITA	1'00.50	56.27	1'56.77	53.56	
24	17	415265	FULLERTON Ruby	2006 NZL	1'00.42	56.54	1'56.96	55.29	
25	34	6297635	PIZZOLOTTO Noemi	2009 ITA	1'00.53	56.60	1'57.13	56.83	
26	29	6297311	SCOTTA' Marta	2007 ITA	1'00.85	56.36	1'57.21	57.56	
27	24	6297461	OETTL Noemi	2008 ITA	1'01.11	56.31	1'57.42	59.48	
28	33	6297328	CASTELLAN Desire'	2008 ITA	1'00.23	57.33	1'57.56	60.75	
29	44	6297694	ZANOTTO Francesca	2009 ITA	1'00.55	57.23	1'57.78	62.75	
30	58	6297421	MENEGHEL Eleonora	2008 ITA	1'01.14	57.63	1'58.77	71.77	
31	36	207059	REISER Rosa	2006 GER	1'01.27	57.51	1'58.78	71.86	
32	43	6297379	LUCCHESI Lisa Anastasia	2008 ITA	1'00.81	58.32	1'59.13	75.05	
33	45	6297637	ALBERTI Maia	2009 ITA	1'01.89	57.95	1'59.84	81.52	
34	40	6297419	ZANETTI Mayla	2008 ITA	1'01.88	58.17	2'00.05	83.43	
35	31	6297564	LUCCHI Francesca	2008 ITA	1'01.86	58.69	2'00.55	87.98	
36	52	6297516	ZUCCOLOTTO Anna	2008 ITA	1'02.28	58.55	2'00.83	90.53	
37	53	6297639	MAZZUCCO Angelica	2009 ITA	1'03.62	57.38	2'01.00	92.08	

PL	BIB	CODE NUMBER	COMPETITOR SURNAME + NAME	NAT	1stRUN TIME	2ndRUN TIME	FINAL TIME	F=1010 POINTS RACE	TAB POINTS
38	41	6297246	SICHEL Mia	2007 ITA	1'02.59	59.17	2'01.76	99.01	
39	55	405261	EINDHOVEN Lara	2008 NED	1'04.55	58.70	2'03.25	112.58	
40	51	6297638	ALBERTI Sveva	2009 ITA	1'03.64	1'00.67	2'04.31	122.23	
41	56	6297326	TENTORI Martina	2008 ITA	1'03.91	1'00.50	2'04.41	123.14	
42	66	6297165	PERINI Asia	2007 ITA	1'04.56	59.93	2'04.49	123.87	
43	49	6297424	AMPLATZ Athena	2008 ITA	1'04.00	1'00.53	2'04.53	124.23	
44	62	185555	ROSENDAHL Bettina	2009 FIN	1'04.83	1'00.02	2'04.85	127.15	
45	57	6297533	DEBERTOLIS Elisa	2008 ITA	1'04.23	1'00.86	2'05.09	129.34	
46	61	6297684	BONIOLO Smeralda	2009 ITA	1'04.69	1'00.64	2'05.33	131.52	
47	64	6297655	CARNIEL Sofia	2009 ITA	1'04.32	1'01.06	2'05.38	131.98	
48	50	25248	RAMENTOL FABREGA Anna	2009 AND	1'05.01	1'01.02	2'06.03	137.90	
49	67	6297436	DE CARLO Alessia	2008 ITA	1'04.73	1'01.91	2'06.64	143.45	
50	71	6297515	PANGRAZIO Emma	2008 ITA	1'06.24	1'00.64	2'06.88	145.64	
51	63	6297395	GIONCO Caterina	2008 ITA	1'05.02	1'02.22	2'07.24	148.92	
52	60	6297615	VOLCAN Meryem	2009 ITA	1'05.72	1'02.06	2'07.78	153.84	
53	68	6297613	ACCORDINI Anna	2009 ITA	1'06.53	1'01.99	2'08.52	160.58	
54	76	6296938	ZANOTTO Aurora	2006 ITA	1'05.63	1'03.01	2'08.64	161.67	
55	69	6297265	TORMENA Paola	2007 ITA	1'05.90	1'02.75	2'08.65	161.76	
56	65	6297467	PAIS DE LIBERA Isabella	2008 ITA	1'05.45	1'03.21	2'08.66	161.85	
57	72	6297514	BUTTURINI Diana	2008 ITA	1'07.33	1'02.90	2'10.23	176.15	
58	77	6297827	ARDUINI Sofia	2009 ITA	1'07.44	1'03.21	2'10.65	179.98	
59	70	6297534	COLLESELLI Maddalena	2008 ITA	1'07.83	1'03.13	2'10.96	182.80	
60	74	6297685	VISENTIN Anna	2009 ITA	1'08.39	1'03.83	2'12.22	194.28	
61	73	6297744	GASPERIN Asia	2009 ITA	1'08.09	1'05.01	2'13.10	202.29	
62	79	6297781	FERRARI Emilia	2009 ITA	1'11.53	1'06.72	2'18.25	249.20	
63	78	6297779	DONATI Stella	2009 ITA	1'12.33	1'07.87	2'20.20	266.96	

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 11

13	56832	BARTELS Xante	2008 AUT
16	6297176	DABERTO Wendy	2007 ITA
22	6297680	BENEDET Marta	2009 ITA
23	6297380	PEGORETTI Giuditta	2008 ITA
35	6297126	VASCELLARI Maddalena	2007 ITA
37	496713	BROTONS BATISTA Margarita	2007 ESP
42	496717	TORRES ROMERO Alejandra	2007 ESP
46	6297261	SUPPIEJ Elena	2007 ITA
47	6297696	CIRIBI' Penelope	2009 ITA
59	6297789	CERRI Marta	2009 ITA
75	6297031	PASSUELLO Sara	2006 ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 2

48	207094	SCHULTE Sarah	2007 GER
54	6297376	SAGUI Elisa	2008 ITA

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 3

20	6297103	PIELI Gaia	2007 ITA
30	108629	KAUFMANN Ella	2005 CAN
39	6297361	RIZ Ingrid	2008 ITA

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate
TSCHAGER ROBIN (ITA) #1065